20 Mayis 2001 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 KURTBEYi(6)

2 BOZANCAN(1)
3 CULAPGUZELI(13)
4 YAVUZHAT(10)
5 EDOCAN(3)

6 ERCE(4)

7 NURHAT(14)
8  DEVIRPASAQ)
9 IBISHAN(8)

10  ASLANKIZI(11)
11 BATTALIM7)
12 SANLIFIRAT(9)
13 CANRUKEN(12)

14 HALITBEY(5)

Yas
S5yka

Syaa
4yak
4yka
6yka
Syaa
4ykk
S5yka
dyka
4yak
4yaa
4dyaa
dyak

Tyaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)24.050 &
1.)3.608 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

HHAN.1 - NEAVE27/84
ULUDAG.1 - NEANVE40
NAVDAR - KUGUKFLZ
SAVATLI- MBBRIKES3
VOLGA.2 - SAHRA.31
AKGIN- NERGIZ
SAVATLI- CAHDE71
SAVATLI- MENCULE 36
UMUTBEY - SABIKA.71

ALTAYLIM- PERISANM

BAHADIRHAN.1 - KRALKLZI

KANATLL3 - ASLL3

GIZBATUR - KEMIYETULIRAK 51

KAYHANBEY - BAGDATGULU.19

Siklet
59,56

59,5
56,5
58
59,5
59,56
56,5
59,6
58
56,5
58
58
56,5

59,5

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)9620 ¢
2)1443 ¢

Jokey
FAH.ATCI

MUDEMR
OKAYA
B.GOKGE
GGUL
S.YILDIRIM
F.CAKAR
N.SEN
ARYILDIZ
NiYAZI KONUK
TKOLCUOGLU
MKORKMAZ
E.MVETIN

R.KONUK

IKILi( ) :103,55 +, TABELA BAHIS( ) :170,04 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ() 8,11 ©

Sahip
ADN. BAKIR

ABD. KAPLAN
ABD. KAYA
ADN. YILDIZ
SUK. GUL

i. ETH. EREN
NiH. YILDIZ
HAC. TURAN
iBR. CELIK
FET. GOKKAN
M R GORGUN
ADN. YAWZ
ABD. ALTIN

KAM EKVEKGI

3)4.810¢
3)722¢

Antrenérii
AEALKIS

T.SIMSEK
YiSGUZAR
YISGUZAR
NURITTIN GUL
MKORKMAZ
YiSGUZAR
YISGUZAR
T.SIMSEK
C.CGETIN
T.SIMSEK
UARSLAN
OALTIN

B.OZASLAN

Derece

1.35.15

1.35.22

1.35.34

1.3542

1.35.46

1.35.556

1.36.18

1.36.25

1.36.45

1.36.46

1.36.72

1.37.34

1.37.41

145.79

Ankara Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)2405+
4)361t

Gy AGF St Fark GGk.

13,40
9,00
5,40
8,70
9,70
3,30
745
8,45
7,50
11,80
24,15
11,20
740

33,85

4

9

3

13

10

14

12

HP
69

66

76

67

53

71

45

71

65

79

58

57

56

38



